
ORDERS—continued.

JTO of Whether Act or Acts of
No. Debtor's Name. AddresB. Descrintion flnm-f Date ol No- of Date of •Rprp'ivinir Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedAooiresB. Descnption. Couit. Filing Petition. -Matter. Receiving Order. n%™e Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. Petition. Petition.

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Whitehead, Henry
grading as Whitehead
and Son)

Hewitt, Tom

Charnock, George
(carrying on business
as J. Charnock and
Sons)

Annis, M.

Gilbert, Augustus
William Medley

Corcoran, Robert
Michael

Lane, Alfred William ..

Lazerson, Isaac (carry-
ing on business under
i he style of The Wind-
sor Cycle 'Stores)

Wright, Henry Ezra ..

136, Much Park-street, Coventry, in the
county of Warwick

82, Frodingham • road, Scunthorpe,
Lincolnshire

2, Laurel-bank, Haugh Shaw-road, Halifax
in the county of York, cariying on busi-
ness at Back Moorfield-street, Halifax

rtesiding and carrying on business at 12,
St. James-street, in the city and county
of Kingston-upon-HulJ

Welton by Lincoln, in the county of Lin-
coln

Residing at 2, Bridge-street, Merthyr Tydfil,
and cariying on business at 142 andi 143,
High-street, Meithyr Tydfil

198, Kingston-road, Portsmouth, Hants ..

Residing and carrying on business at 40,
Windsor-bridge, Salford, Lancashire, and
formerly carrying on business at 188,
Great Ancoats-street, Manchester, Lanca-
shire

Rewdingatl, Albert-street, North Marine-
road, and formerly carrying on business at
33, Ea.stborough, both in Scarborough,
Yoi kshire

Plumber and Painter ...

Grocer, now a Lance-
• Corporal in His

Majesty's Army

Contractors and Tim-
ber Merchants

Egg Merchant

Inspector of Nuisances

Hardware, China, and
Fancy Goods Dealer

House Furnisher

Cycle Dealer and Rag
Dealer

General Draper

Formerly Fancy Goods
Dealrr, now File
Cutter

Coventry

Great Grimsby

Halifax

Kingston upon -
Hull

Lincoln

Merthyr
Tydfil

Portsmouth ..

Salford

Scarborough ..

Jan. 18, 1915

Jan. 19, 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Dec. 14, 1914

Jan. 19, 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Jan. 15, 1915

Jan. 18,1915

Jan. 18, 1915

2
of 1915

1
of 1915

1
of 1915

39
of 1914

2
of 1915

1
of 1915

4
of 1915

2
oi 1915

6
of 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Jan. 19, 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Ja-n. 20, 1915

Jan. 19, 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Jan. 15, 1915

Jan. 18, 1915

Jan. 18, 191 5

2

1

1

6

2

1

3

3

6

t

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4- 1(H. ̂ Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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