No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
153	Whitehead, Henry (trading as Whitehead and Son)	136, Much Park-street, Coventry, in the county of Warwick	Plumber and Painter	Coventry	Jan. 18, 1915	2 of 1915	Jan. 18, 1915	2	Debtor's	•
154	Hewitt, Tom	82, Frodingham - road, Scunthorpe, Lincolnshire	Grocer, now a Lance- Corporal in His Majesty's Army	Great Grimsby	Jan. 19, 1915	of 1915	Jan. 19, 1915	1	Debtor's	
155	Charnock, George (carrying on business as J. Charnock and Sons)	2, Laurel-bank, Haugh Shaw-road, Halifax in the county of York, carrying on busi- ness at Back Moorfield-street, Halifax	Contractors and Timber Merchants	Halifax	Jan. 18, 1915	1 of 1915	Jan. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	
156	Annis, M	Residing and carrying on business at 12, St. James-street, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Egg Merchant	Kingston-upon- Hull	Dec. 14, 1914	39 of 1914	Jan. 20, 1915	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(H.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
157	Gilbert, Augustus William Medley	Welton by Lincoln, in the county of Lincoln	Inspector of Nuisances	Lincoln	Jan. 19, 1915	2 of 1915	Jan. 19, 1915	2	Debtor's	
158	Corcoran, Robert Michael	Residing at 2, Bridge-street, Merthyr Tydfil, and carrying on business at 142 and 143, High-street, Merthyr Tydfil	Hardware, China, and Fancy Goods Dealer	Merthyr Tydfil	Jan. 18, 1915	of 1915	Jan. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	·
159	Lane, Alfred William	198, Kingston-road, Portsmouth, Hants	House Furnisher	Portsmouth	Jan. 15, 1915	4 of 1915	Jan. 15, 1915	3	Debtor's	
160	Lazerson, Isaac (carry- ing on business under the style of The Wind- sor Cycle Stores)	Residing and carrying on business at 40, Windsor-bridge, Salford, Lancashire, and formerly carrying on business at 183, Great Ancoats-street, Manchester, Lanca- shire	Cycle Dealer and Rag Dealer General Draper	Salford	Jan. 18, 1915	of 1915	Jan. 18, 1915	3	Debtor's	
161	Wright, Henry Ezra	Residing at 1, Albert-street, North Marine- road, and formerly carrying on business at 33, Eastborough, both in Scarborough, Yorkshire	Formerly Fancy Goods Dealer, now File Cutter	Scarborough	Jan. 18, 1915	6 of 1915	Jan. 18, 1915	6	Debtor's	